Rank Class
1st HANSA
2.3
2nd HANSA
2.3
3rd HANSA
2.3
4th HANSA
2.3

SailNo

1037

846

724

965

NMAZTPIKAKEIA 2017

ZNA - NOE - 10N

Results are provisional as of 15:34 on May 7, 2017

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

KOYPOYBANH E.

2KANAAAH X.

KOYMOYTZAKQOY

A.
APATANIAOY %.

Club

SAILABILITY
HELLAS

SAILABILITY
HELLAS

SAILABILITY
HELLAS

SAILABILITY
HELLAS

AM
EIO
21044
31240
31969

27208

R1

(1.0)

3.0

2.0

(5.0
DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

R2
1.0
(5.0
DNF)
2.0

5.0 DNC

R3

1.0

2.0

(3.0)

5.0
DNC

R4
1.0
20
3.0

5.0
DNC

Total

4.0

12.0

10.0

20.0

Nett

3.0

7.0

7.0

15.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

