ΠΑΣΤΡΙΚΑΚΕΙΑ 2017

ΣΝΔ - ΝΟΕ - ΙΟΠ

Results are provisional as of 15:34 on May 7, 2017

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Class	SailNo	HelmName	Club	AM EIO	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
1st	HANSA 2.3	1037	KOYPOYBANH E.	SAILABILITY HELLAS	21044	(1.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	4.0	3.0
2nd	HANSA 2.3	846	ΣΚΑΝΔΑΛΗ Χ.	SAILABILITY HELLAS	31240	3.0	(5.0 DNF)	2.0	2.0	12.0	7.0
3rd	HANSA 2.3	724	ΚΟΥΜΟΥΤΣΑΚΟΥ Α.	SAILABILITY HELLAS	31969	2.0	2.0	(3.0)	3.0	10.0	7.0
4th	HANSA 2.3	965	ΔΡΑΓΑΝΙΔΟΥ Σ.	SAILABILITY HELLAS	27208	(5.0 DNC)	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	20.0	15.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>